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Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

3

8:30 Holiday Office
Hours - Closed

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

18

5:30 Virtual Council
Meeting- January
18,2022

19

20

21

22

12:00
**POSTPONED**
LV Alice in
Winterland
Carnival - Winter
Fun Day

6:00 LV Four
Seasons Trail -
Night Skates

23

24

25

26

27

6:00 LV Four
Seasons Trail -
Night Skates

28

29

6:00 LV Four
Seasons Trail -
Night Skates

30

31
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