January 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
2	3 8:30 Holiday Office Hours - Closed	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18 5:30 Virtual Council Meeting- January 18, 2022	19	20	21	12:00 **POSTPONED** LV Alice in Winterland Carnival - Winter Fun Day 6:00 LV Four Seasons Trail - Night Skates
30	31	25	26	27 6:00 LV Four Seasons Trail - Night Skates	28	29 6:00 LV Four Seasons Trail - Night Skates

https://calendar.lvtownship.ca